Poolpumpe ABS 50/63 mm
limmuffe/limstuds 5A 230VAC
sort type SPH100 (7015711)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Aksel

Pump body

Materiale impeller 1

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Volt

Bredde

Hojde

Frekvens

IP veerdi

Maks. arbejdstryk

Motor RPM

Type

Kapacitet

Udgangseffekt

Storrelse

sort

rustfri stal 316

ABS/rustfri stal

PPO

EPDM

limmuffe/limstuds

230VAC

215 mm

340 mm

50 Hz

IP55

3.5 bar

1450 - 2850

SPH100

3-19,5m?/t

1 HK

50/63 mm

J
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Lengde 652 mm

Veegt 13.8 kg
MWC 16
Ampere 5A
Lydniveau 65 dB

DIMENSIONER

A 652 mm
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